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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This is an update including the requested corrections to USCA4 No.24-1541 the petition and 
appendix requested by the SCOTUS, by Clerk Scott S. Harris sent on Jan 29th, 2025, in compliance 
with rule 14.5. In accordance with Rule 29.3,1 hereby declare under the penalties of perjury and 
certify that on the date of March 5th, 2025,1 caused to be mailed these three copies to each party 
named below separately, of the Petition for a WRIT OF CERTIORARI of this case.
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CRANFILLSUMNER, LLP
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MARTINEAU KING PLLC 
P.O.Box 241268 
Charlotte, NC 28224

Joseph Walker Fulton
Direct: 704-247-8533
Email: JFulton@MartineauKing.com
MARTINEAU KING PLLC
P.O. Box 241268
Charlotte, NC 28224

Steven Andrew Bader 
Direct: 919-828-5100 
Email: sbader@cshlaw.com 
CRANFILL SUMNER, LLP 
P. O. Box 27808 
Raleigh, NC 27611

Geoffrey Alexander Marcus
Direct: 803-298-8016
Email: gmarcus@martineauking.com
MARTINEAU KING PLLC
P.O. Box241268
Charlotte, NC 28224

Luke Andrew Dalton
Direct: 919-719-8204
Email: luke.dalton@mgclaw.com
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Amway
Edward Joseph Bardelli 
Direct: 616-752-2165 
Email: ebardelli@wnj.com 
WARNER, NORCROSS & JUDD, LLP 
Suite 1500
1500 Warner Building 
150 Ottawa Avenue, NW 
Grand Rapids, Ml 49503-2807

Amway
Daniel Stephen Brookins 
Direct: 616-752-2599 
Email: dbrookins@wnj.com 
WARNER, NORCROSS & JUDD, LLP 
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DATED: March 5thth, 2025
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